Sent: Thu, 04 Feb 2016 15:07:19 -0500
From: "Degen, Greg R. EOP/WHO" <gregory_r_degen@who.eop.gov>

To: "Lee, Victoria" <victoria_j_lee@who.eop.gov>, "Lee, Victoria" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=lee, victoria j. lee_vj20e0">
Cc: DL-WHO-Custom Letters <dl-who-customletters@dsr.eop.gov>, "Sanchez, Raul"

<raul_d_ sanchez@who.eop.gov>, "Sanchez, Raul (Intern)" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=sanchez, raul d. sanchez_rd2eec">, DL-WHO-Custom Letters <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=dl-who-customletters">

Subject: RE: Hunter Biden Bday complete

Her address is:

P6/b(6)

Are there other February addresses that | owe you?

----- Original Message--—-

From: Lee, Victoria [mailto:Victoria_J Lee@who.eop.gov]

Sent: Thursday, February 4, 2016 2:52 PM

To: Degen, Greg R. EOP/WHO <gregory r_degen@who.eop.gov>

Cc: DL-WHO-Custom Letters <DL-WHO-CustomLetters@dsr.eop.gov>; Sanchez, Raul D.
EOP/WHO <Raul_D_Sanchez@who.eop.gov>

Subject: RE: Hunter Biden Bday complete

Hey Greg,

Just thought I'd check in about Chelsea Clinton's mailing address--I'll make sure to keep these
moving once | get the confirmation.

Thanks!

From: Lee, Victoria

Sent: Wednesday, February 03, 2016 11:46 AM
To: Degen, Greg; Stein, Lindsay; Boyd, Blaine
Cc: DL-WHO-Custom Letters

Subject: RE: Hunter Biden Bday complete

Got it and will do. Thanks, Greg!

From: Degen, Greg

Sent: Wednesday, February 03, 2016 11:44 AM
To: Stein, Lindsay; Boyd, Blaine

Cc: DL-WHO-Custom Letters

Subject: RE: Hunter Biden Bday complete

This has been completed.

For the rest of the February birthdays - could get all of them for P's signature on Monday, February
8?7

| believe | owe you some addresses and will try to get those to you today.



From: Stein, Lindsay [mailto:Lindsay M_Stein@who.eop.gov]

Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2016 10:39 AM

To: Degen, Greg R. EOP/WHO <gregory_r_degen@who.eop.gov>; Boyd, Blaine A. EOP/WHO
<Blaine_A_ Boyd@who.eop.gov>

Cc: DL-WHO-Custom Letters <DL-WHO-CustomLetters@dsr.eop.gov>

Subject: Hunter Biden Bday complete

Hi Greg and Blaine,

The birthday letter to Hunter Biden has been completed and was brought to staff sec this morning
(and will go to OFL after).

Thanks,

Lindsay



